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7 I;i .ALLEGRO SCHOOL 2023 — 2024 CALENDAR

Hours: 9:00 a.m. — 2:30 p.m.

Month Date Day Event Pupil Days

2023

July 10 Mon First day of Summer Program 16

August 18 Fri Last day of Summer Program 14

Total 30 days

Sept. 6 Wed Staff In-Service day 16

7 Thurs First Day of School for students
25 Mon Yom Kippur — School Closed
Oct. 19-20 Thurs-Fri Autism NJ Conference-School Closed 20
Nov. 22 Wed Half Day (1:00 Dismissal for Students) 20
23-24 Thurs-Fri Thanksgiving Recess — School Closed

Dec. 22 Fri Half Day (1:00 Dismissal for Students) 16
25-29 Mon-Friday Winter Recess — School Closed

2024

Jan. 1 Mon New Year’s Day - School Closed 21
15 Mon Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday — School Closed

Feb. 2 Fri Full Day Staff In-Service - No Students 19
19 Mon Presidents’ Day — School Closed

March 15 Fri Full Day Staff In-Service - No Students 19
29 Fri Spring Recess — School Closed

April 1-8 Mon-Mon Spring Recess - School Closed** 16

May 2 Thurs Regular school day for staff and students 20
24-28 Fri-Tues Memorial Day (weekend) - School Closed

June 19 Wed Juneteenth — School Closed 16
25 Tues Last Day of School (1:00 Dismissal for Students)

Full Day for Staff
**Contingent upon not more than three emergency closings Total 183 days

2024 Extended School Year Session: Monday, July 8, 2024 - Friday, August 16, 2024.
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